MACHAKOS

UNIVERSITY

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA TVET PROGRAMMES (DIPLOMA

ENGINEERING, INSTITUTIONAL MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES

PROGRAMMES)
The fees indicated below should be paid by every student before the day of registration. Please
note that payment must be paid in any branch of the following banks in Kenya:

Account Name Bank Name Account Number Branch

Machakos University Kenya Commercial Bank | 1137145064 Machakos
Machakos University National Bank of Kenya 01020078499400 Machakos
Machakos University Standard Chartered Bank | 0152016845602 Machakos

e Payment of fees by Cash or Personal Cheque is not acceptable.

DIPLOMA ENGINEERING, INSTITUTIONAL MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED

SCIENCES PROGRAMMES
Fee Description Year 1 Term 1| Year 1 Term 2 | Year 1 Term 3
KShs KShs KShs

Tuition Fees 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00
Caution Money 1,000.00 - -
SAMU-Membership /Subscription 1,000.00 350.00 350.00
Internal Examinations fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Medical fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Library fees 250.00 250.00 250.00
ICT fees 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Activity fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Attachment fees -3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
Registration fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Student ID card 500.00 - -
Insurance fees 1,000.00 - -
TOTAL 28,250.00 25,100.00 25,100.00

e Limited accommodation is available on Campus at a fee of KSh. 3,000.00 per Semester is
payable upon being allocated a room in the University Hostels.
* The above fees does not include external examination fees and materials where applicable.

e Additional fee for KUCCPS students KSh.1,500.00
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